WORKSHOP, The Magic of Watercolor", April 29,30-May 1, 2024, 10:00am-5:30pm, \$375 Wildflower Studio and Events Center 17487 Penn Valley Rd, Penn Valley, CA 95946

Thank you for signing up for Stella Canfield's workshop.

We accept personal checks, bank checks, money orders.

Please fill-out, sign and mail this form to: Stella Canfield, 11542 Betty Way, Grass Valley, CA 95949

WORKSHOP FEE: IF PAYMENT BY CHECK, PLEASE MAKE IT PAYABLE TO STELLA CANFIELD AND SEND TO:

Stella Canfield, 11542 Betty Way, Grass Valley, CA 95949

IF PAYMENT BY PAYPAL use stella.canfield@gmail.com : send to a friend or VENMO: @Stella-Canfield

Thank you!

Email Stella with any questions: stella.canfield@gmail.com or call: 510.343.4468

Please keep a copy of this form for your records. Confirmation of registration will be sent to you upon receipt of the deposit via email.

For all other workshops please contact the person mentioned under the particular workshop.

Stella Canfield Studio respects the privacy of its students and will not share your personal information with any related industries or persons without explicit agreement from you.

Name (please print)	Phone		
Address	City	State	Zip
E-mail			
Emergency Contact	P	hone	

DISCLAIMER/COPYRIGHT/STUDENT AGREEMENT

Please confirm the status of your class before making travel arrangements. Stella Canfield Studio is not responsible for their students' travel expenses and/or arrangements.

Stella Canfield Studio and their respective employees, agents, representatives, and assigns, accept no liability whatsoever for any injury, damage, loss, accident, delay or any other incident which may be caused by the negligence, defect, and default of any company or person in performing theses services to art instruction or workshop arrangements. Responsibility is not accepted for losses, injury, damages, or expenses of any kind due to sickness, weather, strikes, hostilities, wars, terrorist acts, and acts of nature, local laws or other such cases. All services and accommodations are subject to the laws and regulations of the country in which they are provided. Stella Canfield Studio is not responsible for personal effects of any individual participating in the workshops arranged by the above.

Copyright: Any photography or video taken during the workshop demonstrations of finished work or worksin-progress should not be used, reproduced and/or published in any form without the Instructor's expressed permission. This includes posting on the internet sites such as YouTube, Facebook etc.

FOR CANCELLATIONS received thirty (30) days or more prior to the start of the workshop, your Deposit or Tuition will be refunded, less the \$10 administrative fee.

FOR CANCELLATIONS within thirty (30) days of the start of the workshop, after the workshop has begun, or "no-shows", full tuition is forfeited.

If a workshop is cancelled, the Tuition or Deposit will be refunded in full.

I have read and agree to comply with the above information:

Student Signature

Date